Ergebnisse

9430 VWB Ranch Riding Einsteiger

Show: Indian Summer Show
Show #: VWB Show
Richter: Sylvia Eigler
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 16 SH TexChex Leo
2 44 Magic Tinky Doll
3 103 Genuine Ruf Dunit
4 126 Tell Me Gunnit
5 10 Cardinal Finest
6 41 Frostys JumpersTwist
7 25 Conquer The Heaven
8 69 ML Wipystraitzpower
9 162 Platinum Custom
10 67 MJ Einsteins Blanca
11 7 Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza
n.P. 5 Shiners Spat Dun It
n.P. 15 SQ Magnetic Dreamer
n.P. 18 Mr Mops
n.P. 30 TNT Royal Astrid
n.P. 32 GK Crown King
n.P. 33 BR Ima Cool Baby
n.P. 34 ShiningInASharpDress
n.P. 39 TR Silver Moonlight
n.P. 42 Lil Cielo Spook
n.P. 45 Smarttt Copy BL
n.P. 46 Todays Daisy Day
n.P. 50 Read My Prescription
n.P. 56 TNT Baxxter In Black

12.09.2025

17:12

Datum der Show: 11.-14.09.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Prager, Lisa

Kaindl, Emelie Marie
Konigsbauer, Bettina
Kohl, Antonia
Domanski, Rebecca
Braunstein, Thomas
Kreisel, Astrid
Krebs, Larissa
Hermann, Laura
Bellemann, Cora
Lutz, Claudia
Lippert, Nadine
Hansen, Claudia
Dippold, Sara
ProBner, Nicole
Dorner, Nicola
Klemisch, Laura
von Krieger, Svea
Fischer, Astrid
Aicher, Lena
Glashauser, Daniela
Wandinger, Sabrina
Suckfiill, Jorg

Sehling, Simona



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

12.09.2025

Start-
nummer

62

93

97
101
102
106
107
109
116
121
122
129
130
135
138
142
174
179
200
209
210
227

17:12

Name des Pferdes

Gunnin For Paychex
Newgrange Prince
Lucys Dynamite
BMS Peacemaker
HB Shining Cash
Gamble In The Nite
Royal Classic ST
Colorful Magic Aarash
MP Princess Zaaraina
Smart Littl Frankie
De Baviera Lucio

RX Whiz Me Cash
Rookees Pretty Anoki
Dream of Silence
Chic Cody Custom
Mister Jack Spring
You Guess Im Blue
Boggies FlashChex
BR King Boonsmal
Ace Got It Dun
Stylin At Night
Apaches Smarty Spots

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Fleischmann, Heidi
Tuttor, Christina
Ertl, Veronika
Schnetzer, Ina
Klemm, Denise
Mertz, Karin
Ochensberger, Walter
Kuhnlein, Carina
Biittner, Sonja
Suchomski, Jiirgen
Hasl, Eva
Fuchs-Lindermayr, Natascha
Jerney, Ina
Biermann, Janina
Schneider, Anja
Kraus, Ilonka

Utz, Carolin
Kieslinger, Karin
Forster, Richard
Winter, Luisa
Pauli, Nathalie

Franz, Noemi
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